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H*4042 (Rat #0186, Act #0151 of 1995) Joint Resolution, By Simrill and L.L. Elliott
A Joint Resolution to provide for temporary qualifications and fees for licensure as a home inspector.

04/12/95
04/12/95
04/26/95
05/03/95
05/04/95
05/05/95
05/05/95
05/11/95
05/16/95
05/16/95
05/18/95
06/06/95
06/12/95
06/12/95
08/09/95
08/14/95

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-30

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-30
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
Read second time HJ-61

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-7
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-23
Read second time SJ-15

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-15

Read third time and enrolled SJ-56

Ratified R 186

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/12/95
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