

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4042 (Rat #0186, Act #0151 of 1995) Joint Resolution, By Simrill and L.L. Elliott

A Joint Resolution to provide for temporary qualifications and fees for licensure as a home inspector.

04/12/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-30
04/12/95	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-30
04/26/95	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
05/03/95	House	Read second time HJ-61
05/04/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7
05/05/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
05/05/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-7
05/11/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-23
05/16/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
05/16/95	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-15
05/18/95	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-56
06/06/95		Ratified R 186
06/12/95		Signed By Governor
06/12/95		Effective date 06/12/95
08/09/95		Copies available
08/14/95		Act No. 151